


CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=John+Deere+PLANTADEIRAS+803+e+805+CATALOGO+DE


A11
CHASSI E MARCADOR

FRAME
CHASIS

8 8
0 0

ITEM NR.PECA DESCRICAO QTDE. NR. SERIE 3 5 NOTAS

 1 L18955 PINO DE ENGATE RAPIDO AR  X X
 2 CQ06990 PINO FIXADOR AR  X X
 3 DQ16346 ESTRUTURA AR  X 1.916MM
   DQ33851 ESTRUTURA AR  X 3650MM
 4 DQ19975 SUPORTE 2  X X
 5 CQ06989 PINO 2  X X
 6 DA5883A PINO DE ENGATE RAPIDO 2  X X
 7 CQ07210 PARAFUSO AR  X X M12X95
 8 12M7067 ARRUELA DE PRESSAO AR  X X 12MM
 9 DQ22773 ENGATE 2  X X
10 14M7031 PORCA AR  X X M12
11 24M7038 ARRUELA AR  X 14X24X2,5MM
12 DQ07057 TUBO 2  X
13 CQ05786 PINO 2  X X
14 DQ20800 SUPORTE 2  X X
15 A28255 PINO FIXADOR 2  X
16 A25994 ESPACADOR 2  X
17 11M7027 CONTRA-PINO AR  X 5X28MM
18 CQ07100 PINO 2  X
19 DQ07148 SUPORTE AR  X
   DQ07147 SUPORTE AR  X
20 CQ06958 PARAFUSO AR  X M8X60
21 14M7029 PORCA AR  X M8
22 19M7744 PARAFUSO SEXT. AR  X M12X35

PLANTADEIRAS 803/805  PC9190    (17-OCT-02) 20-3
PN=11



A20
TRANSMISSOES

RODA
WHEEL
RUEDA
CQ150914       -UN-29OCT01

g

8 8
0 0

ITEM NR.PECA DESCRICAO QTDE. NR. SERIE 3 5 NOTAS

 1 CQ06753 PNEU AR  X X 6.00-16
 2 CQ06752 CAMARA DE AR, PNEU AR  X X GT-16
 3 DQ06751 RODA AR  X X 4,50EX16-B
 4 CQ06754 PARAF. DE RODA 5  X X
 5 AL15981 AR  X X
 6 DQ06750 CORRENTE DE ELOS AR  X X INCL KEYS 5
 7 19M7611 PARAFUSO SEXT. AR  X X M20X45
 8 12M7070 ARRUELA DE PRESSAO AR  X X 20MM
 9 A25731 ESPACADOR AR  X X
10 A24998 ENGRENAGEM DE CORRENTE AR  X X Z 12
11 L18947L ARRUELA AR  X X 20,5X32MM
12 58M5575 CONEXAO DE LUBRIFICACAO AR  X X M10
13 32167 VEDACAO 2  X X
14 CQ06746 ESPACADOR 2  X X
15 DQ06749 ROLAMENTO DE ROLOS CONICOS 2  X X
16 CQ20558 EIXO AR 2946- X X
17 CQ06744 CUBO AR  X X
18 19M6811 PARAFUSO AR  X X M6X25
19 CQ20072 PORCA 2  X X M30

30-4 PLANTADEIRAS 803/805  PC9190    (17-OCT-02)
PN=22



UNIDADE DE ADUBO
MEMORANDA

PLANTADEIRAS 803/805  PC9190    (17-OCT-02) 40-1
PN=33



B12
UNIDADE DE PLANTIO

BRACOS PARALELOS E EIXOS DA SEMENTE
PARALEL BRACKETS AND SEED AXLES
BRAZOS PARALELOS Y EJES DE SEMILLA
CQ151974       -UN-16OCT02

g

ESTA RELACAO CONTINUA
50-2 PLANTADEIRAS 803/805  PC9190    (17-OCT-02)

PN=44



B23
UNIDADE DE PLANTIO

8 8
0 0

ITEM NR.PECA DESCRICAO QTDE. NR. SERIE 3 5 NOTAS

 1 CQ30626 TAMPA AR  X X
 2 CQ30624 CAIXA AR  X X (A)
 3 19M7288 PARAFUSO SEXT. AR  X X M8X30
 4 14M7020 PORCA BORBOLETA AR  X X M8
 5 14M7029 PORCA AR  X X M8
 6 24M7026 ARRUELA AR  X X 9X17X1,6
 7 CQ30940 TIRANTE 2  X X

(A) RADIALMETER
(A) RADIALMETER
(A) RADIALMETER

PLANTADEIRAS 803/805  PC9190    (17-OCT-02) 50-13
PN=55



C8
UNIDADE DE PLANTIO - MONITORES

MONITOR DE PLANTIO
COMPUTER TRAK
MONITOR DE SIEMBRA
CQ150900       -UN-29OCT01

g

ESTA RELACAO CONTINUA
60-4 PLANTADEIRAS 803/805  PC9190    (17-OCT-02)

PN=66



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=John+Deere+PLANTADEIRAS+803+e+805+CATALOGO+DE

